Grand Div City

West Dyer

Middle Woodbury
East Jellico

East Tusculum
East Mountain City
West Parsons
West South Fulton
East Bean Station
West Brighton
West Somerville

Middle Monterey

Middle Kingston Springs
West Dresden

East New Tazewell
Middle White Bluff
Middle Belle Meade
West Newbern

Middle Clifton

Middle Algood

West Oakland

East Jasper

East South Pittsburg
East Oliver Springs
Middle Nolensville
East Gatlinburg
Middle Coopertown
East Unicoi

Middle Pleasant View
East Etowah

Middle Hohenwald
Middle Centerville

West Camden
East Oneida
Middle Lafayette
East Madisonville

Middle Livingston
Middle Smithville
Middle Ashland City
Middle Waverly
Middle Dunlap

East Rogersville
East Jonesborough
West Huntingdon
East Harrogate

East Loudon

Middle Mount Pleasant
West Selmer

West Whiteville

West Trenton

Middle Forest Hills
Middle Oak Hill

West Tiptonville
East Mount Carmel
West Munford

# of Boardmembers Population

9
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2406
2428
2448
2498
2500
2503
2517
2599
2636
2671
2717
2773
2855
2875
2929
2943
2088
3046
3150
3169
3214
3295
3303
3343
3382
3510
3519
3645
3663
3754
3793
3828
3832
3885
3939
3970
3994
4050
4059
4173
4283
4314
4349
4425
4476
4491
4541
4640
4683
4710
4726
4765
4795
5004



Middle
East
East
West
Middle
East
West
East
East
Middle
Middle
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
Middle
Middle
West
East
Middle
Middle
West
West

Sparta
Pigeon Forge
Kingston
McKenzie
Greenbrier
Erwin

Bolivar
Rockwood
Church Hill

Lynchburg/Moore Co.

Millersville
Atoka
Henderson
Dayton
Collegedale
Sweetwater
Harriman
Lenoir City
Fayetteville
Fairview
Savannah
Newport

Hartsville/Trousdale Co.

Winchester
Lexington
Arlington
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5030
5172
5264
5295
5373
5798
5802
5882
5916
5928
6129
6191
6195
6330
6514
6567
6744
6819
7007
7014
7030
7242
7259
7329
7393
7590



